*5 KODOVA SPOIJI, SUPER NAGRADE OSVOIJI*

IZVLACENJE DOBITNIKA 05.09.2020.

1x Mercedes Benz A klase

1. Haris Bicevic, Sarajevo

1 X nov€ana nagrada 15.000 KM

1. Dunja Timarac, Gradiska

4 X nov€ana nagrada 5.000 KM
1. Muhidin Bicevi¢, Sarajevo
2. Pavle Todorovi¢, Doboj
3. Zlatko Vuk, Capljina

4. Zdero Dusanka, Isto¢na llidzZa

4 x Samsung S10
1. Hido Jasmin, Kakanj
2. Ljubisa Dodik, Banja Luka
3. Maida Filipovié, Bugojno

4. Niksa Popovi¢, Nova Topola



40 x poklon paketa
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Adrijana Sahonovi¢, Velika Kladuga
Aldijana Pojatic, Brcko
Andrea Kondié, Tuzla
Andrijana Staka, Trebinje
Armin Zebi¢, Jablanica
Biljana Tomi¢, Zvornik
Borjan Cvjetkovi¢, Banja Luka
Damjan Sandi¢, Banja Luka
Dana Ateljevié, Trebinje
Dani Piri¢, Tuzla
Dijana Lazi¢, Srbac
Dragana Vukovic¢-Jevtié, Visegrad
Dragica JelisavCi¢, Bratunac
Emil Anici¢, Tuzla
FiSo Vernesa, Hadzidi
Igor Saki¢, Vitez
lvona Dropulji¢, Novi Seher
Janjetovic Branislav, Isto¢no Sarajevo
Leila Nedzibovic¢, Tuzla

Liepojka Milanovi¢, Bijeljina



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Majida Avdi¢, Srebrenik

Mak Ajaz, Bihac

Marina Popovi¢, Banja Luka
Marinko Balaban, Derventa
Meliha Subasié, Gradacac
Merima Karabegovié, Jelah
Milica Jovanovi¢, Ugljevik
Milovan Mrgud, Foca

Mirjana Grubesi¢, Mostar
Mirnesa Pasanbegovic¢, Zenica
Miroslav Cvijan, Banja Luka
Mirza Hadzi¢, Tuzla

Nermina Smajlovié, Gracanica
Nihada Mesi¢, Banoviéi

Rasim ImSirovié, Gorazde
Sead Ahmetovi¢, Tuzla
Slavica Vasic, Tesli¢

Snjezana Petrovi¢, Prijedor
Srdan Mitrovié¢, Samac

Zeljko Greb, Banja Luka



